Analog Inputs
The dydaqlog datalogger provides 16
differential analog inputs with 24-bit re-
solution and up to 20 Hz sampling rate.
Every channel can configured individual for
direct connection of thermocouples, RTDs
or strain gauges in bridge circuit. External
Sensors and I/O-Modules can be connec-

Operating Temperature 0 to +50 °C
Enclosure Aluminium, all around IP65
Order Information
Part Number Description
DL-V-004-A1 dydaqlog IIoT Datalogger with
16 analog in, 6 digital in,
6 digital out
Shipment dydaqlog IIoT Datalogger
WLAN antenna, Power Supply
DL-V-Z001-A1 Outdoor-Case (Polypropylen)
DL-V-Z003-A1 DIN-Rail Mounting Set
DL-V-SO-001 Software Extension
Definition of own Sensor Types
DL-V-SO-002 Software Extension
Data Import via MQTT
DL-V-SO-003 Software Extension
local MQTT Broker
DL-V-SO-004 Software Extension
Data Import via Modbus TCP
gbm mbH · Lehmkuhlenweg 16 · 41065 Mönchengladbach · Germany
Phone +49 (0) 2161.30899.0 · Fax +49 (0) 2161.30899.1
Sales: sales@gbm.de · Support: support@gbm.de · www.gbm.de